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Personal Income Tax (PIT)
00005094974-PIT
WALTER BARBER

TAXATION
REVENUE

Processed

Confirmation #

1-705-177-120

E-check Recur Payment

:

laxpayer Access Point (TAI

Submitted 10/09/2022 01:54:47
Processed 04/27/2024 04:42:51

$50.00

Payment Amount

Payment Channel

Type
E-check - US Bank

Routing Number

307083694

Account Number

****2‘] 86

Bank Account Type
Checking

Savings

Note: If you have a debit block filter on your
checking account allowing only pre-specified
businesses to debit your account, you must
contact your financial institution and add the
State of New Mexico company identification
number (1856000513) before your electronic
check can be accepted. If your bank rejects your
electronic payment, you will be subject to
penalty and interest.

Payment

Payment Type

Assessment Payment

Description: A payment towards the
outstanding liability of taxes due.

Period

Payment Date

04/26/2024

Amount

50.00



Submissions
Personal Income Ta
00005094974-PIT
WAILTER BARBER

Search

TAXATION g
REVENUE

Taxpayer Access Point (TAI

Submissions are things you have submitted online for processing.
% (PIT) Common examples include returns and payments.

Submissions older than 12 months can be found using the search.

Processed From 05/03/2023

P

Submissions

Date

04/27/2024
04/20/2024
04/16/2024
04/13/2024
04/06/2024
03/30/2024
03/23/2024

03/16/2024

rocessed To

Search }

Title

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Credit Card Payment

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Filter

Period

12/31/2023

e



Date

03/09/2024

03/02/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

02/24/2024

02/17/2024

02/10/2024

02/03/2024

01/27/2024

01/20/2024

01/13/2024

01/06/2024

12/30/2023

12/23/2023

12/16/2023

12/09/2023

12/02/2023

11/28/2023

Title

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

2018 PIT Return

Credit Card Payment

Credit Card Payment

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Period

12/31/2018

12/31/2023

12/31/2019



Date

11/18/2023

11/14/2023

11/04/2023

10/28/2023

10/21/2023

10/14/2023

10/12/2023

10/07/2023

09/30/2023

09/23/2023

09/16/2023

09/09/2023

09/02/2023

08/26/2023

08/19/2023

08/12/2023

08/05/2023

07/29/2023

07/22/2023

Title

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Refund Bank Update

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Period



Date

07/15/2023

07/08/2023

07/01/2023

06/24/2023

06/17/2023

06/10/2023

06/03/2023

05/27/2023

05/20/2023

05/13/2023

05/06/2023

Title

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

E-check Payment for $50.00

Period



