

## Taxpayer Access Point (TAI

#### WALTER BARBER

\*\*\*-\*\*-5359

PO BOX 2885 KIRTLAND NM 87417-2885 Welcome, BARBER WALTER

You last logged in on Monday, Apr 15, 2024 10:17:51 AM

Manage My Profile 1

Filter

## Personal Income Tax (PIT)

WALTER BARBER
PO BOX 2885
KIRTLAND NM 87417-2885
Action Center Items 1

2023 Return

PIT Annual

Status

# Ontime - Processed

> View or Amend Return

#### Account

00005094974-PIT

Balance

\$3,523.75

- > Make a Payment
- View Refunds
- File, View, or Amend All Returns
- More Account Options...



### Taxpayer Access Point (TAI

## **E-check Recur Payment**

Personal Income Tax (PIT) 00005094974-PIT WALTER BARBER

#### **Processed**

Confirmation # 1-705-177-120 Submitted 10/09/2022 01:54:47 Processed 04/27/2024 04:42:51

\$50.00
Payment Amount

## **Payment Channel**

Туре

E-check - US Bank

Routing Number

307083694

Account Number

\*\*\*\*2186

Bank Account Type



Checking



**Note:** If you have a debit block filter on your checking account allowing only pre-specified businesses to debit your account, you must contact your financial institution and add the State of New Mexico company identification number (1856000513) before your electronic check can be accepted. If your bank rejects your electronic payment, you will be subject to penalty and interest.

#### **Payment**

Payment Type

Assessment Payment

Description: A payment towards the outstanding liability of taxes due.

Period

Payment Date

04/26/2024

Amount

50.00



## Taxpayer Access Point (TAI

#### **Submissions**

Personal Income Tax (PIT) 00005094974-PIT WALTER BARBER Submissions are things you have submitted online for processing. Common examples include returns and payments.

Submissions older than 12 months can be found using the search.

#### Search

Processed From	05/03/2023	
Processed To	The Property of March and the same terror and general property of	
	Search	

**Submissions** Filter

Date	Title	Period
04/27/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
04/20/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
04/16/2024	Credit Card Payment	12/31/2023
04/13/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
04/06/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
03/30/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
03/23/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
03/16/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	

Date	Title	Period
03/09/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
03/02/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
02/28/2024	2018 PIT Return	12/31/2018
02/28/2024	Credit Card Payment	12/31/2023
02/28/2024	Credit Card Payment	12/31/2019
02/24/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
02/17/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
02/10/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
02/03/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
01/27/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
01/20/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
01/13/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
01/06/2024	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
12/30/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
12/23/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
12/16/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
12/09/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
12/02/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	
11/28/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00	

Date	Title
11/18/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
11/14/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
11/04/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
10/28/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
10/21/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
10/14/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
10/12/2023	Refund Bank Update
10/07/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
09/30/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
09/23/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
09/16/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
09/09/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
09/02/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
08/26/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
08/19/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
08/12/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
08/05/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
07/29/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
07/22/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00

Period

Date	Title
07/15/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
07/08/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
07/01/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
06/24/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
06/17/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
06/10/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
06/03/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
05/27/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
05/20/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
05/13/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00
05/06/2023	E-check Payment for \$50.00

Period